
 

CHIEF EXECUTIVE (National Park Officer) 
Grade L 

Grade ceiling £78,045 
Permanent Role 

Nigel Stone – NMStone@exmoor-nationalpark.gov.uk  
Responsible for: 
 Leading the development and execution of the overall long term strategy for the Authority 

 Advising the Authority and its Membership on the exercise of its statutory duties and responsibilities as the Local Planning Authority and National Park Authority 
 Ensuring excellent governance including standards of conduct, risk management and financial management 

Head of Planning and Sustainable Development 
Permanent Role 

Grade J – Grade ceiling £42,519 
David Wyborn – DWyborn@exmoor-nationalpark.gov.uk  

Head of Conservation and Access 
Permanent Role 

Grade J - Grade ceiling £42,519 
Sarah Bryan – SEBryan@exmoor-nationalpark.gov.uk   

Head of Information and Communication 
Permanent Role 

Grade J - Grade ceiling £42,519 
Tim Braund – TPBraund@exmoor-nationalparkl.gov.uk  

Head of Finance and Performance 
Permanent Role 

Grade J - Grade ceiling £42,519 
Ben Barrett – BJBarrett@exmoor-nationalpark.gov.uk  

Head of Personnel and Corporate Support 
Permanent Role 

Grade I - Grade ceiling £38,523 
Rachel Oxenham – ROxenham@exmoor-nationalpark.gov.uk  

Principal Planning Officer 
Permanent Role 

Grade H – Grade ceiling £34,894 
Joe White – JIWhite@exmoor-nationalpark.gov.uk  
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Policy and Community Manager 
Permanent Role – job share 

Grade H – Grade ceiling £34,894 
Ruth McArthur – RMcArthur@exmoor-nationalpark.gov.uk  

Jo Symons – JSymons@exmoor-nationalpark.gov.uk  

Conservation Manager 
Permanent Role 

Grade H – Grade ceiling £34,894 
Rob Wilson-North  

RWilson-North@exmoor-nationalpark.gov.uk  

Access and Recreation Manager 
Permanent Role 

Grade H – Grade ceiling £34,894 
Dan Barnett – DJBarnett@exmoor-nationalpark.gov.uk  

Interpretation/Education Manager 
Permanent Role 

Grade H – Grade ceiling £34,894 
Ben Totterdell – BTotterdell@exmoor-nationalpark.gov.uk  
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Support to Community and Business Team Support to Land Managers Team Support to National Park Users Team  
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